
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, September 4, 2016 11:32 AM 
To: Richard Kahn; 
Subject: Re: 

i =AO she will be in positano =C2 send 1000 euro 
Number: Italy, 

On Sun, Sep 4, 2016 a= 7:30 AM, Richard Kah
wrot=: 

I believe so bu= there are dollar limitations. Bella has done in the past and I can have h=r do today if you need 
something. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 4, 2016, at 7:09 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevaca=ion@gmail.com» wrote: 
<=r> 

can you send weste=n union from your computer. ? 

=AO please note 

The information contained i= this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use =f the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclos=re or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication =n error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" 

target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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